Qualification
Season 1972-1973

20/08/1972
27/08/1972
30/08/1972
03/09/1972
10/09/1972
17/09/1972
24/09/1972
01/10/1972
08/10/1972
22/10/1972
29/10/1972
01/11/1972
05/11/1972
26/11/1972
03/12/1972
10/12/1972
17/12/1972
04/03/1973
11/03/1973
18/03/1973
25/03/1973
01/04/1973
08/04/1973
15/04/1973
22/04/1973
29/04/1973
02/05/1973
16/05/1973
20/05/1973
27/05/1973
03/06/1973
10/06/1973
17/06/1973
24/06/1973

Current form

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Borac Banja Luka

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Radnicki FK Bor

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Sutjeska Niksic

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Omladinski FK Beograd

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Vardar Skoplje

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Radnicki Ni§

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
NK Hajduk Split

NK Dinamo Zagreb

FK Velez Mostar

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Spartak Subotica

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Celik Zenica

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
NK Olimpija Ljubljana

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Partizan Beograd

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Sarajevo

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Sloboda Tuzla

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Vojvodina Novi Sad

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd

Season 1973-1974

12/08/1973
19/08/1973
26/08/1973
29/08/1973
02/09/1973
09/09/1973
12/09/1973
16/09/1973
19/09/1973
23/09/1973
30/09/1973
03/10/1973
03/10/1973
07/10/1973
24/10/1973
28/10/1973
31/10/1973
04/11/1973
06/11/1973
11/11/1973
14/11/1973
18/11/1973
21/11/1973
25/11/1973
28/11/1973
02/12/1973
09/12/1973
24/02/1974
03/03/1974
06/03/1974
10/03/1974
17/03/1974
21/03/1974
24/03/1974
27/03/1974
31/03/1974
03/04/1974
07/04/1974
14/04/1974
21/04/1974
24/04/1974
28/04/1974
01/05/1974
05/05/1974
12/05/1974
14/05/1974

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Borac Banja Luka

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
NK Celik Zenica

Omladinski FK Beograd

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Vojvodina Novi Sad

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
NK Dinamo Zagreb

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Radnicki Ni§

FKS Stal Mielec

Radnicki FK Bor

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Radnicki Ni§

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Liverpool

FK Celik Zenica

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
NK Hajduk Split

FK Sarajevo

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Proleter Zrenjanin

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Velez Mostar

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Partizan Beograd

Club Atlético de Madrid

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Sloboda Tuzla

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
NK Zagreb

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Vardar Skoplje

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
NK Olimpija Ljubljana

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
NK Hajduk Split

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
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FK Crvena zvezda Beograd

Belgrade
Yugoslavia

Ground:
Stadion Rajko Miti¢

NK Dinamo Zagreb

FK Velez Mostar

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Spartak Subotica

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Celik Zenica

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
NK Olimpija Ljubljana

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Partizan Beograd

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Sarajevo

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Sloboda Tuzla

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Vojvodina Novi Sad

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Borac Banja Luka

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Radnicki FK Bor

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Sutjeska Niksic

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Omladinski FK Beograd

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Vardar Skoplie

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Radnicki Ni§

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
NK Hajduk Split

FK Dinamo Pangevo

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Velez Mostar

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Partizan Beograd

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Sloboda Tuzla

FKS Stal Mielec

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
NK Zagreb

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Liverpool

FK Vardar Skoplie

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
NK Olimpija Ljubljana

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
NK Zagreb

NK Hajduk Split

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
NK Hajduk Split

FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Borac Banja Luka

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Club Atlético de Madrid
Omladinski FK Beograd

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Vojvodina Novi Sad

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
NK Dinamo Zagreb

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
Radnicki FK Bor

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Radnicki Ni§

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Celik Zenica

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Sarajevo

FK Crvena zvezda Beograd
FK Proleter Zrenjanin
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1973-1974

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONS CUP

Second Round
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FINAL P W D L F A PTS
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd 34 21 10 3 71 28 52
FK Velez Mostar 34 17 12 5 48 27 46
Omladinski FK Beograd 34 16 13 5 52 31 45
FK Partizan Beograd 3 16 11 7 50 37 43
FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo 34 18 6 10 59 41 42
FK Sloboda Tuzla 34 8 18 8 34 32 34
FK Sarajevo 34 12 10 12 48 50 34
NK Dinamo Zagreb 34 11 11 12 39 47 33
NK Hajduk Split 34 14 3 17 50 50 31
FK Vardar Skoplie 3 10 11 13 35 50 31
FK Radnicki Ni§ 34 10 10 14 24 40 30
FK Borac Banja Luka 34 9 11 14 30 26 29
FK Vojvodina Novi Sad 34 10 9 15 39 46 29
FK Celik Zenica 34 9 10 15 27 44 28
Radnicki FK Bor 34 9 10 15 36 57 28
NK Olimpija Ljubljana 34 9 8 17 35 43 26
FK Spartak Subotica 34 8 10 16 37 48 26
FK Sutjeska Niksic 34 9 7 18 32 49 25
@ 24/10/1973 P W D L F A PTS
FK Celik Zenica 9 4 5 0 9 3 13
NK Dinamo Zagreb 9 5 2 2 13 9 12
FK Radnicki Ni§ 9 5 2 2 12 11 12
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd 9 4 3 2 18 10 11
NK Hajduk Split 9 4 3 2 12 9 11
FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo 9 4 2 3 12 9 10
Omladinski FK Beograd 9 3 3 3 11 9 9
FK Proleter Zrenjanin 9 3 3 3 11 9 9
NK Olimpija Ljubljana 9 3 3 3 14 14 9
FK Velez Mostar 9 3 3 3 11 12 9
Radnicki FK Bor 9 4 1 4 13 19 9
FK Vardar Skoplie 9 4 0 5 14 9 8
FK Sloboda Tuzla 9 3 2 4 14 15 8
FK Partizan Beograd 9 2 4 3 7 10 8
FK Sarajevo 9 3 2 4 8 14 8
FK Borac Banja Luka 9 1 5 3 12 11 7
FK Vojvodina Novi Sad 9 1 3 5 7 12 5
NK Zagreb 9 1 2 6 8 21 4
@ 06/11/1973 P w D L F A PTS
NK Dinamo Zagreb 12 7 2 3 18 10 16
FK Radnicki Ni§ 12 7 2 3 14 12 16
NK Hajduk Split 12 6 3 3 22 11 15
FK Celik Zenica 12 5 5 2 11 6 15
FK Crvena zvezda Beograd 12 5 3 4 24 15 13
NK Olimpija Ljubljana 12 5 3 4 19 19 13
Omladinski FK Beograd 12 5 3 4 14 14 13
Radnicki FK Bor 12 6 1 5 17 22 13
FK Partizan Beograd 12 4 4 4 11 11 12
FK Velez Mostar 12 4 3 5 18 17 1
FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo 12 4 3 5 12 11 11
FK Proleter Zrenjanin 12 4 3 5 12 14 11
FK Sarajevo 12 4 3 5 10 17 11
FK Borac Banja Luka 12 2 6 4 16 16 10
FK Vardar Skoplie 12 5 0 7 16 18 10
FK Sloboda Tuzla 12 3 4 5 16 20 10
FK Vojvodina Novi Sad 12 2 4 6 9 14 8
NK Zagreb 12 3 2 7 10 22 8



