



# FK Crvena zvezda Beograd

Belgrade  
Yugoslavia

Ground:  
Stadion Rajko Mitic



## 1973-1974 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONS CUP Second Round



Powered by Bing

© GeoNames, Microsoft, TomTom

### Qualification

#### Season 1972-1973

20/08/1972	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	1	0	NK Dinamo Zagreb	League
27/08/1972	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	1	1	FK Velez Mostar	League
30/08/1972	FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo	1	0	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
03/09/1972	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	1	FK Spartak Subotica	League
10/09/1972	FK Borac Banja Luka	0	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
17/09/1972	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	5	1	FK Celik Zenica	League
24/09/1972	Radnicki FK Bor	0	5	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
01/10/1972	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	1	0	NK Olimpija Ljubljana	League
08/10/1972	FK Sutjeska Niksic	0	3	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
22/10/1972	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	0	FK Partizan Beograd	League
29/10/1972	Omladinski FK Beograd	1	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
01/11/1972	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	4	1	FK Sarajevo	League
05/11/1972	FK Vardar Skopje	0	0	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
26/11/1972	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	1	FK Sloboda Tuzla	League
03/12/1972	FK Radnicki Nis	1	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
10/12/1972	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	1	FK Vojvodina Novi Sad	League
17/12/1972	NK Hajduk Split	2	0	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
04/03/1973	NK Dinamo Zagreb	1	0	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
11/03/1973	FK Velez Mostar	1	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
18/03/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	0	FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo	League
25/03/1973	FK Spartak Subotica	0	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
01/04/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	0	FK Borac Banja Luka	League
08/04/1973	FK Celik Zenica	0	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
15/04/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	5	1	Radnicki FK Bor	League
22/04/1973	NK Olimpija Ljubljana	1	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
29/04/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	2	FK Sutjeska Niksic	League
02/05/1973	FK Partizan Beograd	1	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
16/05/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	3	Omladinski FK Beograd	League
20/05/1973	FK Sarajevo	2	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
27/05/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	2	FK Vardar Skopje	League
03/06/1973	FK Sloboda Tuzla	1	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
10/06/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	1	FK Radnicki Nis	League
17/06/1973	FK Vojvodina Novi Sad	1	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League
24/06/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	4	0	NK Hajduk Split	League

FINAL										
	P	W	D	L	F	A	PTS			
1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	34	21	10	3	71	28	52		
2	FK Velez Mostar	34	17	12	5	48	27	46		
3	Omladinski FK Beograd	34	16	13	5	52	31	45		
4	FK Partizan Beograd	34	16	11	7	50	37	43		
5	FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo	34	18	6	10	59	41	42		
6	FK Sloboda Tuzla	34	8	18	8	34	32	34		
7	FK Sarajevo	34	12	10	12	48	50	34		
8	NK Dinamo Zagreb	34	11	11	12	39	47	33		
9	NK Hajduk Split	34	14	3	17	50	50	31		
10	FK Vardar Skopje	34	10	11	13	35	50	31		
11	FK Radnicki Nis	34	10	10	14	24	40	30		
12	FK Borac Banja Luka	34	9	11	14	30	26	29		
13	FK Vojvodina Novi Sad	34	10	9	15	39	46	29		
14	FK Celik Zenica	34	9	10	15	27	44	28		
15	Radnicki FK Bor	34	9	10	15	36	57	28		
16	NK Olimpija Ljubljana	34	9	8	17	35	43	26		
17	FK Spartak Subotica	34	8	10	16	37	48	26		
18	FK Sutjeska Niksic	34	9	7	18	32	49	25		

### Current form

#### Season 1973-1974

12/08/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	0	FK Dinamo Pančevo	Yugoslavia Cup	First Round
19/08/1973	FK Borac Banja Luka	1	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
26/08/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	0	FK Velez Mostar	League	
29/08/1973	NK Celik Zenica	0	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	Yugoslavia Cup	Second Round
02/09/1973	Omladinski FK Beograd	2	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
09/09/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	1	0	FK Partizan Beograd	League	
12/09/1973	FK Vojvodina Novi Sad	2	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
16/09/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	2	FK Sloboda Tuzla	League	
19/09/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	1	FKS Stal Mielec	European Cup	First Round
23/09/1973	NK Dinamo Zagreb	1	3	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
30/09/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	6	1	NK Zagreb	League	
03/10/1973	FK Radnicki Nis	0	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	Yugoslavia Cup	Quarter Final
03/10/1973	FKS Stal Mielec	0	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	European Cup	First Round
07/10/1973	Radnicki FK Bor	1	0	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
24/10/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	1	Liverpool	European Cup	Second Round
28/10/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	1	2	FK Vardar Skopje	League	
31/10/1973	FK Radnicki Nis	1	0	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
04/11/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	5	2	NK Olimpija Ljubljana	League	
06/11/1973	Liverpool	1	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	European Cup	Second Round
11/11/1973	FK Celik Zenica	3	0	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
14/11/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	7	2	NK Zagreb	Yugoslavia Cup	Semi Final
18/11/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	1	NK Hajduk Split	League	
21/11/1973	NK Hajduk Split	1	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	Yugoslavia Cup	Final
25/11/1973	FK Sarajevo	3	4	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
28/11/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	1	2	NK Hajduk Split	Yugoslavia Cup	Final
02/12/1973	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	1	FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo	League	
09/12/1973	FK Proleter Zrenjanin	3	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
24/02/1974	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	1	FK Borac Banja Luka	League	
03/03/1974	FK Velez Mostar	4	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
06/03/1974	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	0	2	Club Atlético de Madrid	European Cup	Quarter Final
10/03/1974	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	1	1	Omladinski FK Beograd	League	
17/03/1974	FK Partizan Beograd	2	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
21/03/1974	Club Atlético de Madrid	0	0	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	European Cup	Quarter Final
24/03/1974	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	3	2	FK Vojvodina Novi Sad	League	
27/03/1974	FK Sloboda Tuzla	1	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
31/03/1974	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	0	0	NK Dinamo Zagreb	League	
03/04/1974	NK Zagreb	0	2	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
07/04/1974	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	5	0	Radnicki FK Bor	League	
14/04/1974	FK Vardar Skopje	1	3	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
21/04/1974	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	4	0	FK Radnicki Nis	League	
24/04/1974	NK Olimpija Ljubljana	1	0	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
28/04/1974	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	2	1	FK Celik Zenica	League	
01/05/1974	NK Hajduk Split	4	1	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
05/05/1974	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	1	0	FK Sarajevo	League	
12/05/1974	FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo	1	3	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	League	
14/05/1974	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	4	1	FK Proleter Zrenjanin	League	

@ 24/10/1973										
	P	W	D	L	F	A	PTS			
1	FK Celik Zenica	9	4	5	0	9	3	13		
2	NK Dinamo Zagreb	9	5	2	2	13	9	12		
3	FK Radnicki Nis	9	5	2	2	12	11	12		
4	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	9	4	3	2	18	10	11		
5	NK Hajduk Split	9	4	3	2	12	9	11		
6	FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo	9	4	2	3	12	9	10		
7	Omladinski FK Beograd	9	3	3	3	11	9	9		
8	FK Proleter Zrenjanin	9	3	3	3	11	9	9		
9	NK Olimpija Ljubljana	9	3	3	3	14	14	9		
10	FK Velez Mostar	9	3	3	3	11	12	9		
11	Radnicki FK Bor	9	4	1	4	13	19	9		
12	FK Vardar Skopje	9	4	0	5	14	9	8		
13	FK Sloboda Tuzla	9	3	2	4	14	15	8		
14	FK Partizan Beograd	9	2	4	3	7	10	8		
15	FK Sarajevo	9	3	2	4	8	14	8		
16	FK Borac Banja Luka	9	1	5	3	12	11	7		
17	FK Vojvodina Novi Sad	9	1	3	5	7	12	5		
18	NK Zagreb	9	1	2	6	8	21	4		

@ 06/11/1973										
	P	W	D	L	F	A	PTS			
1	NK Dinamo Zagreb	12	7	2	3	18	10	16		
2	FK Radnicki Nis	12	7	2	3	14	12	16		
3	NK Hajduk Split	12	6	3	3	22	11	15		
4	FK Celik Zenica	12	5	5	2	11	6	15		
5	FK Crvena zvezda Beograd	12	5	3	4	24	15	13		
6	NK Olimpija Ljubljana	12	5	3	4	19	13	13		
7	Omladinski FK Beograd	12	5	3	4	14	14	13		
8	Radnicki FK Bor	12	6	1	5	17	22	13		
9	FK Partizan Beograd	12	4	4	4	11	11	12		
10	FK Velez Mostar	12	4	3	5	18	17	11		
11	FK Zeljeznicar Sarajevo	12	4	3	5	12	11	11		
12	FK Proleter Zrenjanin	12	4	3	5	10	17	11		
13	FK Sarajevo	12	4	3	5	10	17	11		
14	FK Borac Banja Luka	12	2	6	4	16	16	10		
15	FK Vardar Skopje	12	5	0	7	16	18	10		
16	FK Sloboda Tuzla	12	3	4	5	16	20	10		
17	FK Vojvodina Novi Sad	12	2	4	6	9	14	8		
18	NK Zagreb	12	3	2	7	10	22	8		